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Purse Breakdown:2022 The RSM Classic (ends Nov 21, 2021) 
Total Purse: 7,200,000

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18% $1,296,000.00 $1,040,400.00 $859,200.00 $732,600.00 $645,120.00 $581,100.00 $532,800.00 $494,325.00 $462,800.00 $436,140.00

2 10.9% $784,800.00 $640,800.00 $544,800.00 $482,400.00 $438,120.00 $405,600.00 $379,800.00 $358,650.00 $340,600.00 $324,720.00

3 6.9% $496,800.00 $424,800.00 $381,600.00 $351,450.00 $329,760.00 $312,300.00 $297,771.44 $285,075.00 $273,600.00 $262,980.00

4 4.9% $352,800.00 $324,000.00 $303,000.00 $288,000.00 $275,400.00 $264,600.00 $254,828.58 $245,700.00 $237,000.00 $228,600.00

5 4.1% $295,200.00 $278,100.00 $266,400.00 $256,050.00 $246,960.00 $238,500.00 $230,400.00 $222,525.00 $214,800.00 $207,180.00

6 3.625% $261,000.00 $252,000.00 $243,000.00 $234,900.00 $227,160.00 $219,600.00 $212,142.86 $204,750.00 $197,400.00 $190,800.00

7 3.375% $243,000.00 $234,000.00 $226,200.00 $218,700.00 $211,320.00 $204,000.00 $196,714.28 $189,450.00 $183,000.00 $177,120.00

8 3.125% $225,000.00 $217,800.00 $210,600.00 $203,400.00 $196,200.00 $189,000.00 $181,800.00 $175,500.00 $169,800.00 $164,520.00

9 2.925% $210,600.00 $203,400.00 $196,200.00 $189,000.00 $181,800.00 $174,600.00 $168,428.58 $162,900.00 $157,800.00 $153,000.00

10 2.725% $196,200.00 $189,000.00 $181,800.00 $174,600.00 $167,400.00 $161,400.00 $156,085.72 $151,200.00 $146,600.00 $142,200.00

11 2.525% $181,800.00 $174,600.00 $167,400.00 $160,200.00 $154,440.00 $149,400.00 $144,771.42 $140,400.00 $136,200.00 $132,120.00

12 2.325% $167,400.00 $160,200.00 $153,000.00 $147,600.00 $142,920.00 $138,600.00 $134,485.72 $130,500.00 $126,600.00 $122,760.00

13 2.125% $153,000.00 $145,800.00 $141,000.00 $136,800.00 $132,840.00 $129,000.00 $125,228.57 $121,500.00 $117,800.00 $114,120.00

14 1.925% $138,600.00 $135,000.00 $131,400.00 $127,800.00 $124,200.00 $120,600.00 $117,000.00 $113,400.00 $109,800.00 $106,344.00

15 1.825% $131,400.00 $127,800.00 $124,200.00 $120,600.00 $117,000.00 $113,400.00 $109,800.00 $106,200.00 $102,760.00 $99,432.00

16 1.725% $124,200.00 $120,600.00 $117,000.00 $113,400.00 $109,800.00 $106,200.00 $102,600.00 $99,180.00 $95,880.00 $92,664.00

17 1.625% $117,000.00 $113,400.00 $109,800.00 $106,200.00 $102,600.00 $99,000.00 $95,605.71 $92,340.00 $89,160.00 $86,040.00

18 1.525% $109,800.00 $106,200.00 $102,600.00 $99,000.00 $95,400.00 $92,040.00 $88,817.14 $85,680.00 $82,600.00 $79,920.00

19 1.425% $102,600.00 $99,000.00 $95,400.00 $91,800.00 $88,488.00 $85,320.00 $82,234.29 $79,200.00 $76,600.00 $74,304.00

20 1.325% $95,400.00 $91,800.00 $88,200.00 $84,960.00 $81,864.00 $78,840.00 $75,857.14 $73,350.00 $71,160.00 $69,192.00

21 1.225% $88,200.00 $84,600.00 $81,480.00 $78,480.00 $75,528.00 $72,600.00 $70,200.00 $68,130.00 $66,280.00 $64,584.00

22 1.125% $81,000.00 $78,120.00 $75,240.00 $72,360.00 $69,480.00 $67,200.00 $65,262.86 $63,540.00 $61,960.00 $60,480.00

23 1.045% $75,240.00 $72,360.00 $69,480.00 $66,600.00 $64,440.00 $62,640.00 $61,045.71 $59,580.00 $58,200.00 $56,880.00

24 0.965% $69,480.00 $66,600.00 $63,720.00 $61,740.00 $60,120.00 $58,680.00 $57,342.86 $56,070.00 $54,840.00 $53,640.00

25 0.885% $63,720.00 $60,840.00 $59,160.00 $57,780.00 $56,520.00 $55,320.00 $54,154.29 $53,010.00 $51,880.00 $50,796.00

26 0.805% $57,960.00 $56,880.00 $55,800.00 $54,720.00 $53,640.00 $52,560.00 $51,480.00 $50,400.00 $49,360.00 $48,348.00

27 0.775% $55,800.00 $54,720.00 $53,640.00 $52,560.00 $51,480.00 $50,400.00 $49,320.00 $48,285.00 $47,280.00 $46,296.00

28 0.745% $53,640.00 $52,560.00 $51,480.00 $50,400.00 $49,320.00 $48,240.00 $47,211.43 $46,215.00 $45,240.00 $44,280.00
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29 0.715% $51,480.00 $50,400.00 $49,320.00 $48,240.00 $47,160.00 $46,140.00 $45,154.29 $44,190.00 $43,240.00 $42,336.00

30 0.685% $49,320.00 $48,240.00 $47,160.00 $46,080.00 $45,072.00 $44,100.00 $43,148.57 $42,210.00 $41,320.00 $40,464.00

31 0.655% $47,160.00 $46,080.00 $45,000.00 $44,010.00 $43,056.00 $42,120.00 $41,194.29 $40,320.00 $39,480.00 $38,664.00

32 0.625% $45,000.00 $43,920.00 $42,960.00 $42,030.00 $41,112.00 $40,200.00 $39,342.86 $38,520.00 $37,720.00 $36,936.00

33 0.595% $42,840.00 $41,940.00 $41,040.00 $40,140.00 $39,240.00 $38,400.00 $37,594.29 $36,810.00 $36,040.00 $35,280.00

34 0.57% $41,040.00 $40,140.00 $39,240.00 $38,340.00 $37,512.00 $36,720.00 $35,948.57 $35,190.00 $34,440.00 $33,696.00

35 0.545% $39,240.00 $38,340.00 $37,440.00 $36,630.00 $35,856.00 $35,100.00 $34,354.29 $33,615.00 $32,880.00 $32,148.00

36 0.52% $37,440.00 $36,540.00 $35,760.00 $35,010.00 $34,272.00 $33,540.00 $32,811.43 $32,085.00 $31,360.00 $30,636.00

37 0.495% $35,640.00 $34,920.00 $34,200.00 $33,480.00 $32,760.00 $32,040.00 $31,320.00 $30,600.00 $29,880.00 $29,160.00

38 0.475% $34,200.00 $33,480.00 $32,760.00 $32,040.00 $31,320.00 $30,600.00 $29,880.00 $29,160.00 $28,440.00 $27,720.00

39 0.455% $32,760.00 $32,040.00 $31,320.00 $30,600.00 $29,880.00 $29,160.00 $28,440.00 $27,720.00 $27,000.00 $26,308.80

40 0.435% $31,320.00 $30,600.00 $29,880.00 $29,160.00 $28,440.00 $27,720.00 $27,000.00 $26,280.00 $25,592.00 $24,940.80

41 0.415% $29,880.00 $29,160.00 $28,440.00 $27,720.00 $27,000.00 $26,280.00 $25,560.00 $24,876.00 $24,232.00 $23,659.20

42 0.395% $28,440.00 $27,720.00 $27,000.00 $26,280.00 $25,560.00 $24,840.00 $24,161.14 $23,526.00 $22,968.00 $22,478.40

43 0.375% $27,000.00 $26,280.00 $25,560.00 $24,840.00 $24,120.00 $23,448.00 $22,824.00 $22,284.00 $21,816.00 $21,398.40

44 0.355% $25,560.00 $24,840.00 $24,120.00 $23,400.00 $22,737.60 $22,128.00 $21,610.29 $21,168.00 $20,776.00 $20,433.60

45 0.335% $24,120.00 $23,400.00 $22,680.00 $22,032.00 $21,441.60 $20,952.00 $20,540.57 $20,178.00 $19,864.00 $19,584.00

46 0.315% $22,680.00 $21,960.00 $21,336.00 $20,772.00 $20,318.40 $19,944.00 $19,614.86 $19,332.00 $19,080.00 $18,864.00

47 0.295% $21,240.00 $20,664.00 $20,136.00 $19,728.00 $19,396.80 $19,104.00 $18,853.71 $18,630.00 $18,440.00 $18,273.60

48 0.279% $20,088.00 $19,584.00 $19,224.00 $18,936.00 $18,676.80 $18,456.00 $18,257.14 $18,090.00 $17,944.00 $17,812.80

49 0.265% $19,080.00 $18,792.00 $18,552.00 $18,324.00 $18,129.60 $17,952.00 $17,804.57 $17,676.00 $17,560.00 $17,452.80

50 0.257% $18,504.00 $18,288.00 $18,072.00 $17,892.00 $17,726.40 $17,592.00 $17,475.43 $17,370.00 $17,272.00 $17,179.20

51 0.251% $18,072.00 $17,856.00 $17,688.00 $17,532.00 $17,409.60 $17,304.00 $17,208.00 $17,118.00 $17,032.00 $16,948.80

52 0.245% $17,640.00 $17,496.00 $17,352.00 $17,244.00 $17,150.40 $17,064.00 $16,981.71 $16,902.00 $16,824.00 $16,747.20

53 0.241% $17,352.00 $17,208.00 $17,112.00 $17,028.00 $16,948.80 $16,872.00 $16,796.57 $16,722.00 $16,648.00 $16,574.40

54 0.237% $17,064.00 $16,992.00 $16,920.00 $16,848.00 $16,776.00 $16,704.00 $16,632.00 $16,560.00 $16,488.00 $16,416.00

55 0.235% $16,920.00 $16,848.00 $16,776.00 $16,704.00 $16,632.00 $16,560.00 $16,488.00 $16,416.00 $16,344.00 $16,272.00

56 0.233% $16,776.00 $16,704.00 $16,632.00 $16,560.00 $16,488.00 $16,416.00 $16,344.00 $16,272.00 $16,200.00 $16,128.00

57 0.231% $16,632.00 $16,560.00 $16,488.00 $16,416.00 $16,344.00 $16,272.00 $16,200.00 $16,128.00 $16,056.00 $15,984.00

58 0.229% $16,488.00 $16,416.00 $16,344.00 $16,272.00 $16,200.00 $16,128.00 $16,056.00 $15,984.00 $15,912.00 $15,840.00
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59 0.227% $16,344.00 $16,272.00 $16,200.00 $16,128.00 $16,056.00 $15,984.00 $15,912.00 $15,840.00 $15,768.00 $15,696.00

60 0.225% $16,200.00 $16,128.00 $16,056.00 $15,984.00 $15,912.00 $15,840.00 $15,768.00 $15,696.00 $15,624.00 $15,552.00

61 0.223% $16,056.00 $15,984.00 $15,912.00 $15,840.00 $15,768.00 $15,696.00 $15,624.00 $15,552.00 $15,480.00 $15,408.00

62 0.221% $15,912.00 $15,840.00 $15,768.00 $15,696.00 $15,624.00 $15,552.00 $15,480.00 $15,408.00 $15,336.00 $15,264.00

63 0.219% $15,768.00 $15,696.00 $15,624.00 $15,552.00 $15,480.00 $15,408.00 $15,336.00 $15,264.00 $15,192.00 $15,120.00

64 0.217% $15,624.00 $15,552.00 $15,480.00 $15,408.00 $15,336.00 $15,264.00 $15,192.00 $15,120.00 $15,048.00 $14,976.00

65 0.215% $15,480.00 $15,408.00 $15,336.00 $15,264.00 $15,192.00 $15,120.00 $15,048.00 $14,976.00 $14,904.00 $14,832.00

Total $7,200,000.00

66 0.213% $15,336.00 $15,264.00 $15,192.00 $15,120.00 $15,048.00 $14,976.00 $14,904.00 $14,832.00 $14,760.00 $14,688.00

67 0.211% $15,192.00 $15,120.00 $15,048.00 $14,976.00 $14,904.00 $14,832.00 $14,760.00 $14,688.00 $14,616.00 $14,544.00

68 0.209% $15,048.00 $14,976.00 $14,904.00 $14,832.00 $14,760.00 $14,688.00 $14,616.00 $14,544.00 $14,472.00 $14,400.00

69 0.207% $14,904.00 $14,832.00 $14,760.00 $14,688.00 $14,616.00 $14,544.00 $14,472.00 $14,400.00 $14,328.00 $14,256.00

70 0.205% $14,760.00 $14,688.00 $14,616.00 $14,544.00 $14,472.00 $14,400.00 $14,328.00 $14,256.00 $14,184.00 $14,112.00

71 0.203% $14,616.00 $14,544.00 $14,472.00 $14,400.00 $14,328.00 $14,256.00 $14,184.00 $14,112.00 $14,040.00 $13,968.00

72 0.201% $14,472.00 $14,400.00 $14,328.00 $14,256.00 $14,184.00 $14,112.00 $14,040.00 $13,968.00 $13,896.00 $13,824.00

73 0.199% $14,328.00 $14,256.00 $14,184.00 $14,112.00 $14,040.00 $13,968.00 $13,896.00 $13,824.00 $13,752.00 $13,680.00

74 0.197% $14,184.00 $14,112.00 $14,040.00 $13,968.00 $13,896.00 $13,824.00 $13,752.00 $13,680.00 $13,608.00 $13,536.00

75 0.195% $14,040.00 $13,968.00 $13,896.00 $13,824.00 $13,752.00 $13,680.00 $13,608.00 $13,536.00 $13,464.00 $13,392.00

76 0.193% $13,896.00 $13,824.00 $13,752.00 $13,680.00 $13,608.00 $13,536.00 $13,464.00 $13,392.00 $13,320.00 $13,248.00

77 0.191% $13,752.00 $13,680.00 $13,608.00 $13,536.00 $13,464.00 $13,392.00 $13,320.00 $13,248.00 $13,176.00 $13,104.00

78 0.189% $13,608.00 $13,536.00 $13,464.00 $13,392.00 $13,320.00 $13,248.00 $13,176.00 $13,104.00 $13,032.00 $12,960.00

79 0.187% $13,464.00 $13,392.00 $13,320.00 $13,248.00 $13,176.00 $13,104.00 $13,032.00 $12,960.00 $12,888.00 $12,816.00

80 0.185% $13,320.00 $13,248.00 $13,176.00 $13,104.00 $13,032.00 $12,960.00 $12,888.00 $12,816.00 $12,744.00 $12,672.00

81 0.183% $13,176.00 $13,104.00 $13,032.00 $12,960.00 $12,888.00 $12,816.00 $12,744.00 $12,672.00 $12,600.00 $12,528.00

82 0.181% $13,032.00 $12,960.00 $12,888.00 $12,816.00 $12,744.00 $12,672.00 $12,600.00 $12,528.00 $12,456.00

83 0.179% $12,888.00 $12,816.00 $12,744.00 $12,672.00 $12,600.00 $12,528.00 $12,456.00 $12,384.00

84 0.177% $12,744.00 $12,672.00 $12,600.00 $12,528.00 $12,456.00 $12,384.00 $12,312.00

85 0.175% $12,600.00 $12,528.00 $12,456.00 $12,384.00 $12,312.00 $12,240.00

86 0.173% $12,456.00 $12,384.00 $12,312.00 $12,240.00 $12,168.00

87 0.171% $12,312.00 $12,240.00 $12,168.00 $12,096.00

88 0.169% $12,168.00 $12,096.00 $12,024.00
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89 0.167% $12,024.00 $11,952.00

90 0.165% $11,880.00


